CHRNS Summer School 2022 Sponsored by: NSF/NCNR
TIME Monday, October 17 | Tuesday, October 18 "Gm'w""’ Thursday, October 20 Friday, October 21

7:30 AM Bus Leaves Hotel
Bus Leaves Hotel Bus Leaves Hotel

7:30 AM
8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:15 AM Registration
8:30 AM

Bus Leaves Hotel Bus Leaves Hotel

8:30 AM

8:45 AM 8:45 AM
9:00 AM Experiment 1 Experiment 3 Student Presentation Loy
9:15 AM Preparation 9:15 AM
9:30 AM Student Research 9:30 AM
9:45 AM Clips 9:45 AM
10:00 AM 10:00 AM
10:15 AM Coffee Break Coffee Break 10:15 AM
10:30 AM 10:30 AM
10:45 AM Coffee Break 10:45 AM

11:00 AM 11:00 AM

Experiment 1 Experiment 3

11:15 AM Student Presentations (HEV
11:30 AM 11:30 AM
11:45 AM Pizza Lunch at NCNR 11:45 AM

Presentation Award 12:00 PM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM

Lunch at Foodtruck Lunch at Foodtruck Lunch at Foodtruck Lunch at Foodtruck

Health Physics

Class Photo

1:45 PM Student Presentation 1:45 PM
2:00 PM Experiment 3 Preparation Sl s 2:00 PM
2:15 PM Experiment 1 2:15 PM
2:30 PM 2:30 PM
2:45 PM 2:45 PM
3:00 PM 3:00 PM
3:15PM Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 3:15PM
3:30 PM 3:30 PM
3:45 PM Feedback 3:45 PM
4:00PM 4:00PM
4:15 PM Experiment 3 Student Pres?ntation End of Summer School 4:15 PM
4:30 PM Experiment 1 Preparation 4:30 PM
4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM Bus leaves NCNR Bus leaves NCNR 6:00 PM
6:30 PM Bus leaves hotel 6:30 PM
7:00 PM 7:00 PM

9:00 PM 9:00 PM



